AMFA Local 32
Denver Shop Representatives
A&P/GSE @ DEN
	 Vince Benton
	 Area Rep
	 vincent.p.benton@gmail.com

	 Rodney Bradford
	 AMT
	 airtech4u2000@yahoo.com 

	 Greg Hann
	 GSE
	 Cooter99@juno.com

	 Robert Wooster
	 GSE
	 airmech737@gmail.com 

	 Brett Palmer
	 AMT
	 brettnsandra@yahoo.com

	 Steve Dillie
	 AMT 
	 sdillie63@gmail.com

	 
	 
	 


Las Vegas Shop Representatives
A&P/GSE @ LAS
	 Dave Nazareth
	 Area Rep
	 davenazareth@yahoo.com 

	 Rod Davis
	 AMT
	 rdavis401@cox.net

	 Phil Pellowski
	 AMT
	 Phil99ski@msn.com

	 Jeff Taylor
	 GSE
	 jeff.taylor91724@gmail.com

	 Kevin Halter
	 GSE
	 knj702@yahoo.com

	 Duane Mendez
	 AMT
	 spadedice@gmail.com

	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]LAX Shop Representatives
A&P/GSE @ LAX
	 Ray Hodge
	 Area Rep
	 raymond_hodge@att.net

	 Troy Williamson
	 AMT
	 Twilli101@aol.com

	 John Diciaccio
	 AMT 
	 jetsurgn@yahoo.com

	 James Anderson
	 AMT 
	 htrdmx55@yahoo.com

	 Thong Nguyen
	 AMT
	 thong2@cox.net 

	 Richard Castillo
	 GSE
	 swamech64@att.net 

	
	
	


OAK Shop Representatives
A&P/GSE @ OAK
	 Craig Smith
	 Area REP.
	 craighallsmith@gmail.com

	 Mike Cirella       
	 Shop Rep 
	 mcirellaswa@yahoo.com    

	
	
	

	
	
	


Ontario Shop Representatives
GSE @ ONT
	 Dan Hayler
	 Day Line
	 ontshorep@4seapeople.com

	
	
	

	
	
	


 Phoenix Shop Representatives
A&P/GSE @ PHX

	Victor Timpauer
	 Area Rep
	 pauerzone@gmail.com

	 Eric Swang
	 Day Plant Maintenance
	 prostreet72@yahoo.com

	 Chuck Nessel
	 Graveyard Hangar Ron
	 gydmx@hotmail.com

	 George Edmonson
	 Day Shops
	 gforce1415@gmail.com.com

	 Rich Troiano
	 Hangar/Days QC
	 rgtroiano11@yahoo.com

	 Tracy Hailpern
	 Graveyard Line Ron
	 thailpern@yahoo.com

	 John Reighley
	 Swing Shops/Line Relief
	 johnreighley@yahoo.com

	 Cameron Colcord
	 GSE
	 ccolcord13@gmail.com

	
	
	

	
	
	


APP. Tech’s @ PHX
	 Dent Moore
	 Area Rep
	 cecildentmoore@gmail.com

	 Glen Eder 
	 Graveyard 
	 kruz411@yahoo.com

	 Alan Sobol
	 Day Shops
	 plateck@yahoo.com 

	
	
	



